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T3 & T4 BRACKETS
Race 4

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:53:10
Event: R14 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 33.4 Starters: 18
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:01

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 3b Marco FIOCCO B3 BMW S1000R 6 6:26.768 1:02.883 2
2 55 Luke GUYETT B3 Honda CBR 600 6 6:29.102 2.334 1:03.622 3
3 31b Mark HENDERSON B3 BMW S RR 1000 6 6:30.895 4.127 1:03.758 4
4 83 Manuel LOQUENZ / Homes Built B3 Aprilia RSV4 1000 6 6:31.122 4.354 1:03.920 2
5 05 Christopher CUCUZZA B3 Yamaha R6 600 6 6:31.492 4.724 1:03.970 2
6 77 David SAMARDZIC / Mr Magoo B3 Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:31.928 5.160 1:03.778 2
7 56 Ariel COUCEIRO B4 Suzuki GSXR 750 6 6:37.348 10.580 1:04.655 4
8 15b Stuart COLLINS B3 Triumph Daytona 675 6 6:37.433 10.665 1:04.619 2
9 70 Christopher GILBEE B3 Kawasaki ZX 600 6 6:38.306 11.538 1:04.516 4
10 666 David STRINGER B4 Triumph Daytona 675 6 6:39.944 13.176 1:04.354 4
11 3a Graham TATTERSALL B4 Kawasaki ZX9 900 6 6:40.252 13.484 1:05.231 4
12 6a Fionnan Mc CALLAN B4 Triumph Daytona  675 6 6:45.579 18.811 1:05.569 3
13 48 Robert DAFF B4 Ducati  998 6 6:46.955 20.187 1:05.721 4
14 74a Jonathan BOSCH B4 Kawasaki ZX6 600 6 6:49.919 23.151 1:06.606 5
15 72 Rodney FORD B4 Suzuki GSXR  750 6 6:51.577 24.809 1:06.488 3
16 23a Lee RAMSTEIN B4 Honda CBR 1000 6 7:12.996 46.228 1:05.638 3
17 76 Michael AARONS B3 Suzuki GSXR 750 6 7:17.686 50.918 1:09.305 6

DNF 3c Simon BAICEY B4 Suzuki GSXR 1000 4 4:41.708 2 Laps 1:07.759 3

Fastest Lap was 1:02.883 by Marco FIOCCO

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T3 & T4 BRACKETS
Race 4

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:53:10
Event: R14 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 33.4 Starters: 18
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:01

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
05 Christopher CUCUZZA 1:09.767 1:03.970 1:05.162 1:04.006 1:04.175 1:04.412
3a Graham TATTERSALL 1:12.679 1:05.348 1:05.754 1:05.231 1:05.684 1:05.556
3b Marco FIOCCO 1:07.181 1:02.883 1:04.205 1:03.093 1:03.735 1:05.671
3c Simon BAICEY 1:17.085 1:07.863 1:07.759 1:09.001
6a Fionnan Mc CALLAN 1:14.204 1:07.253 1:05.569 1:06.134 1:06.041 1:06.378
15b Stuart COLLINS 1:11.816 1:04.619 1:05.420 1:05.662 1:04.636 1:05.280
23a Lee RAMSTEIN 1:17.562 1:07.689 1:05.638 1:06.182 1:07.037 1:28.888
31b Mark HENDERSON 1:10.353 1:03.820 1:04.268 1:03.758 1:03.955 1:04.741
48 Robert DAFF 1:15.396 1:07.391 1:05.753 1:05.721 1:06.035 1:06.659
55 Luke GUYETT 1:08.645 1:04.083 1:03.622 1:04.068 1:04.596 1:04.088
56 Ariel COUCEIRO 1:11.967 1:05.008 1:05.426 1:04.655 1:04.795 1:05.497
70 Christopher GILBEE 1:13.790 1:04.769 1:04.775 1:04.516 1:05.191 1:05.265
72 Rodney FORD 1:16.419 1:07.326 1:06.488 1:06.577 1:07.130 1:07.637
74a Jonathan BOSCH 1:15.061 1:07.393 1:06.823 1:06.884 1:06.606 1:07.152
76 Michael AARONS 1:13.616 1:23.209 1:10.954 1:10.506 1:10.096 1:09.305
77 David SAMARDZIC 1:10.885 1:03.778 1:04.469 1:04.185 1:04.119 1:04.492
83 Manuel LOQUENZ 1:09.312 1:03.920 1:04.242 1:05.113 1:04.126 1:04.409
666 David STRINGER 1:14.027 1:06.508 1:04.861 1:04.354 1:05.429 1:04.765

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T3 & T4 BRACKETS
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:53:10
Event: R14 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 33.4 Starters: 18
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:01

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 3b Marco FIOCCO BMW S1000R 1:07.181 1
2 1 3b Marco FIOCCO BMW S1000R 1:02.883 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:53:10
Event: R14 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 33.4 Starters: 18
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:01

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
74a 1:07.393 12.390 56 1:04.655 9.694 55 1:04.088 2.334

Lap 1 48 1:07.391 12.723 15b 1:05.662 10.155 31b 1:04.741 4.127
3b 1:07.181 72 1:07.326 13.681 70 1:04.516 10.488 83 1:04.409 4.354
55 1:08.645 1.464 3c 1:07.863 14.884 3a 1:05.231 11.650 05 1:04.412 4.724
83 1:09.312 2.131 23a 1:07.689 15.187 666 1:04.354 12.388 77 1:04.492 5.160
05 1:09.767 2.586 76 1:23.209 26.761 6a 1:06.134 15.798 56 1:05.497 10.580

31b 1:10.353 3.172 48 1:05.721 16.899 15b 1:05.280 10.665
77 1:10.885 3.704 Lap 3 74a 1:06.884 18.799 70 1:05.265 11.538

15b 1:11.816 4.635 3b 1:04.205 72 1:06.577 19.448 666 1:04.765 13.176
56 1:11.967 4.786 55 1:03.622 2.081 23a 1:06.182 19.709 3a 1:05.556 13.484
3a 1:12.679 5.498 83 1:04.242 3.205 3c 1:09.001 24.346 6a 1:06.378 18.811
76 1:13.616 6.435 31b 1:04.268 4.172 76 1:10.506 40.923 48 1:06.659 20.187
70 1:13.790 6.609 05 1:05.162 4.630 74a 1:07.152 23.151
666 1:14.027 6.846 77 1:04.469 4.863 Lap 5 72 1:07.637 24.809
6a 1:14.204 7.023 15b 1:05.420 7.586 3b 1:03.735 23a 1:28.888 46.228
74a 1:15.061 7.880 56 1:05.426 8.132 55 1:04.596 3.917 76 1:09.305 50.918
48 1:15.396 8.215 70 1:04.775 9.065 31b 1:03.955 5.057
72 1:16.419 9.238 3a 1:05.754 9.512 83 1:04.126 5.616
3c 1:17.085 9.904 666 1:04.861 11.127 05 1:04.175 5.983
23a 1:17.562 10.381 6a 1:05.569 12.757 77 1:04.119 6.339

48 1:05.753 14.271 56 1:04.795 10.754
Lap 2 74a 1:06.823 15.008 15b 1:04.636 11.056

3b 1:02.883 72 1:06.488 15.964 70 1:05.191 11.944
55 1:04.083 2.664 23a 1:05.638 16.620 3a 1:05.684 13.599
83 1:03.920 3.168 3c 1:07.759 18.438 666 1:05.429 14.082
05 1:03.970 3.673 76 1:10.954 33.510 6a 1:06.041 18.104

31b 1:03.820 4.109 48 1:06.035 19.199
77 1:03.778 4.599 Lap 4 74a 1:06.606 21.670

15b 1:04.619 6.371 3b 1:03.093 72 1:07.130 22.843
56 1:05.008 6.911 55 1:04.068 3.056 23a 1:07.037 23.011
3a 1:05.348 7.963 31b 1:03.758 4.837 76 1:10.096 47.284
70 1:04.769 8.495 83 1:05.113 5.225
666 1:06.508 10.471 05 1:04.006 5.543 Lap 6
6a 1:07.253 11.393 77 1:04.185 5.955 3b 1:05.671

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T3 & T4 BRACKETS
Race 4

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 17/02/19 Started at: 15:53:10
Event: R14 Laps: 6

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 33.4 Starters: 18
Track: Dry Printed at: 16:01

1 2 3 4 5 6
 3b 3b 3b 3b 3b 3b

55 55 55 55 55 55
83 83 83 31b 31b 31b
05 05 31b 83 83 83
31b 31b 05 05 05 05
77 77 77 77 77 77
15b 15b 15b 56 56 56
56 56 56 15b 15b 15b
3a 3a 70 70 70 70
76 70 3a 3a 3a 666
70 666 666 666 666 3a
666 6a 6a 6a 6a 6a
6a 74a 48 48 48 48
74a 48 74a 74a 74a 74a
48 72 72 72 72 72
72 3c 23a 23a 23a 23a
3c 23a 3c 3c 76 76
23a 76 76 76

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T3 & T4 BRACKETS
PROVISIONAL ROUND POINTS

T3 CLASS Race Race Race Race
Pos No Name 1 2 3 4 Total

1 3b Marco FIOCCO 25 18 20 25 88
2 83 Manuel LOQUENZ 20 25 17 17 79
3 05 Christopher CUCUZZA 18 20 25 16 79
4 55 Luke GUYETT 17 14 18 20 69
5 77 David SAMARDZIC 15 15 16 15 61
6 15b Stuart COLLINS 14 17 13 14 58
7 31b Mark HENDERSON 12 13 14 18 57
8 76 Michael AARONS 16 16 12 12 56
9 70 Christopher GILBEE 13 12 15 13 53

T4 CLASS Race Race Race Race
Pos No Name 1 2 3 4 Total

1 56 Ariel COUCEIRO 25 25 25 25 100
2 3a Graham TATTERSALL 16 20 20 18 74
3 666 David STRINGER 20 17 15 20 72
4 74a Jonathan BOSCH 18 18 16 15 67
5 48 Robert DAFF 15 15 18 16 64
6 6a Fionnan Mc CALLAN 13 13 17 17 60
7 23a Lee RAMSTEIN 11 16 14 13 54
8 3c Simon BAICEY 12 12 13 37
9 72 Rodney FORD 10 12 14 36

10 51a Joel McCABE 17 14 31
11 72a Lucas ROBERTS 14 11 25


